
2017 ­  ­ 
[上里 2017/09/24]

www.GliderScore.com

Round
1

Round
2

1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1998.6 100.00 1998.6 1000.0 998.6 0

2 大高 均, Ootaka H 1994.3 99.78 1994.3 1000.0 994.3 0

3 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1992.9 99.71 1992.9 1000.0 992.9 0

4 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1990.0 99.57 1990.0 991.4 998.6 0

5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1988.5 99.49 1988.5 995.7 992.8 0

6 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 1985.7 99.35 1985.7 987.1 998.6 0

7 天田 政浩, Amada M 1981.4 99.14 1981.4 981.4 1000.0 0

=8 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1979.9 99.06 1979.9 1000.0 979.9 0

=8 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1979.9 99.06 1979.9 979.9 1000.0 0

10 新井 聡, Arai S 1975.6 98.85 1975.6 979.9 995.7 0

11 加藤 健, Kato T 1969.8 98.56 1969.8 978.4 991.4 0

12 鳥居 博, Torii H 1965.7 98.35 1965.7 985.7 980.0 0

13 木村 正明, Kimura M 1961.4 98.14 1961.4 961.4 1000.0 0

14 飛田 進, Tobita S 1958.3 97.98 1958.3 995.7 962.6 0

15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1955.4 97.84 1955.4 1000.0 955.4 0

16 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1950.9 97.61 1950.9 1000.0 950.9 0

17 木川田 廣 , Kikawada H 1942.5 97.19 1942.5 967.0 975.5 0

18 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 1911.9 95.66 1911.9 917.6 994.3 0

19 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 1901.8 95.16 1901.8 998.6 903.2 0

20 林 正樹, Hayashi M 1870.4 93.59 1870.4 879.0 991.4 0

21 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1867.7 93.45 1867.7 913.5 954.2 0

22 小野寺 洋 , Onodera H 1842.4 92.18 1842.4 992.8 849.6 0

23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1829.2 91.52 1829.2 829.2 1000.0 0

24 佐藤 友和, Satou T 1823.7 91.25 1823.7 998.6 825.1 0
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25 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 1726.9 86.41 1726.9 987.0 739.9 0

26 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 1704.8 85.30 1704.8 704.8 1000.0 0

27 児山 修造, Koyama S 1648.5 82.48 1648.5 659.9 988.6 0

28 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1645.8 82.35 1645.8 868.3 777.5 0

29 大迫 健, Oosako T 1641.7 82.14 1641.7 998.6 643.1 0

30 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1603.1 80.21 1603.1 616.0 987.1 0

31 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1590.4 79.58 1590.4 980.0 610.4 0

32 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1555.0 77.80 1555.0 572.3 982.7 0

33 山田 雅通, Ymada M 1536.8 76.89 1536.8 1000.0 536.8 0

34 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 1477.1 73.91 1477.1 994.2 482.9 0

35 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 1377.7 68.93 1377.7 377.7 1000.0 0

36 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 1335.3 66.81 1335.3 688.8 646.5 0

37 小田 弘治, Oda K 1129.8 56.53 1429.8 Pnty­300
806.4 623.4 300

38 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 1073.6 53.72 1073.6 982.7 90.9 0

39 生田目 郁生 , Namatame 412.4 20.63 412.4 412.4 0.0 0

40 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.01　  土原　章宏,Tsuchihara A

2　  小野寺　洋,Onodera H 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

3 大高 均, Ootaka H 1990.3 99.52 1990.3 990.3 1000.0

4 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 1969.1 98.46 1969.1 974.9 994.2

=5 鳥居 博, Torii H 1961.1 98.06 1961.1 974.6 986.5

=5 平本 圭一, Hiramoto K 1961.1 98.06 1961.1 982.3 978.8

7 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1942.1 97.11 1942.1 986.5 955.6

8 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 1808.9 90.45 1808.9 1000.0 808.9

9 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 1808.6 90.43 1808.6 833.0 975.6

10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1783.3 89.17 1783.3 990.3 793.0

11 佐藤 友和, Satou T 1778.1 88.91 1778.1 974.6 803.5

12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 1694.6 84.73 1694.6 886.1 808.5

13 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 1689.9 84.50 1689.9 743.2 946.7

14 大迫 健, Oosako T 1675.0 83.75 1675.0 994.1 680.9

15 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1595.7 79.79 1595.7 1000.0 595.7

16 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1468.0 73.40 1468.0 606.7 861.3

17 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1443.0 72.15 1443.0 765.2 677.8

18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1408.8 70.44 1408.8 729.9 678.9

19 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1362.1 68.11 1362.1 934.4 427.7

20 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1030.3 51.52 1030.3 534.7 495.6

21 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2000.0 100.00 2000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 加藤 健, Kato T 1992.3 99.62 1992.3 992.3 1000.0

3 新井 聡, Arai S 1990.3 99.52 1990.3 990.3 1000.0

4 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1982.5 99.13 1982.5 1000.0 982.5

5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 1956.5 97.83 1956.5 998.1 958.4

6 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1943.5 97.18 1943.5 1000.0 943.5

7 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 1931.6 96.58 1931.6 968.8 962.8

8 林 正樹, Hayashi M 1906.5 95.33 1906.5 986.4 920.1

9 木川田 廣 , Kikawada H 1896.6 94.83 1896.6 912.0 984.6

10 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 1847.1 92.36 1847.1 1000.0 847.1

11 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1830.8 91.54 1830.8 867.4 963.4

12 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 1808.9 90.45 1808.9 998.0 810.9

13 山田 雅通, Ymada M 1763.0 88.15 1763.0 988.4 774.6

14 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 1742.7 87.14 1742.7 742.7 1000.0

15 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1616.8 80.84 1616.8 714.3 902.5

16 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1598.5 79.93 1598.5 617.8 980.7

17 児山 修造, Koyama S 1532.0 76.60 1532.0 633.2 898.8

18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1496.9 74.85 1496.9 817.1 679.8

19 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 1446.0 72.30 1446.0 747.7 698.3

20 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 1371.1 68.56 1371.1 428.2 942.9

21 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 1357.1 67.86 1357.1 551.9 805.2

22 大迫 健, Oosako T 1352.6 67.63 1352.6 624.3 728.3

23 佐藤 友和, Satou T 1325.2 66.26 1325.2 688.8 636.4

24 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 1306.4 65.32 1306.4 722.0 584.4
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25 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 1247.7 62.39 1247.7 639.9 607.8

26 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 941.5 47.08 941.5 941.5 0.0

27 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0
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 1
=1 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 16 9:59.00 100 699.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 13 10:02.00 100 698.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 25 9:58.00 100 698.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 9 10:00.00 95 695.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 5 9:59.00 95 694.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 3 14 9:57.00 95 692.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 32 9:56.00 95 691.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=8 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 24 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 99.86 0

=8 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 19 10:01.00 95 694.0 998.6 99.86 0

=8 佐藤 友和, Satou T 9 38 9:51.00 100 691.0 998.6 99.86 0

=11 飛田 進, Tobita S 4 18 10:09.00 100 691.0 995.7 99.57 0

=11 小川 仁, Ogawa H 4 15 10:01.00 90 689.0 995.7 99.57 0

13 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 5 20 9:53.00 95 688.0 994.2 99.42 0

14 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 9 39 10:01.00 95 694.0 992.8 99.28 0

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 8 35 9:54.00 95 689.0 991.4 99.14 0

16 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 29 9:54.00 95 689.0 987.1 98.71 0

17 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 31 10:00.00 85 685.0 987.0 98.70 0

18 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 21 9:54.00 95 689.0 985.7 98.57 0

19 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 6 28 9:53.00 90 683.0 982.7 98.27 0

20 天田 政浩, Amada M 1 1 10:00.00 85 685.0 981.4 98.14 0

21 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 30 9:55.00 90 685.0 980.0 98.00 0

=22 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 6 10:01.00 85 684.0 979.9 97.99 0

=22 新井 聡, Arai S 7 33 9:56.00 85 681.0 979.9 97.99 0

24 加藤 健, Kato T 3 11 9:40.00 100 680.0 978.4 97.84 0

25 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 9 40 10:00.00 75 675.0 967.0 96.70 0

26 木村 正明, Kimura M 1 3 9:57.00 75 672.0 961.4 96.14 0

27 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 8 36 8:55.00 100 635.0 917.6 91.76 0

28 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 7 8:59.00 95 634.0 913.5 91.35 0

29 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 27 8:30.00 100 610.0 879.0 87.90 0

30 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 37 8:50.00 70 600.0 868.3 86.83 0

31 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 17 8:08.00 85 573.0 829.2 82.92 0

32 小田 弘治, Oda K 1 2 9:18.00 0 558.0 806.4 80.64 300

33 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10 8:07.00 0 487.0 704.8 70.48 0

34 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 5 22 6:38.00 80 478.0 688.8 68.88 0
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 1
35 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 26 6:21.00 75 456.0 659.9 65.99 0

36 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 5 23 7:10.00 0 430.0 616.0 61.60 0

37 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 8 5:16.00 80 396.0 572.3 57.23 0

38 生田目 郁生, Namatame 1 4 4:45.00 0 285.0 412.4 41.24 0

39 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 3 12 3:51.00 30 261.0 377.7 37.77 0

40 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 34 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 2
=1 天田 政浩, Amada M 1 1 10:00.00 100 700.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10 9:59.00 100 699.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 3 12 10:02.00 100 698.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 木村 正明, Kimura M 1 3 10:00.00 95 695.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 17 9:58.00 95 693.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 6 9:52.00 100 692.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=7 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 9 10:01.00 100 699.0 998.6 99.86 0

=7 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 8 35 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 99.86 0

=7 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 29 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 99.86 0

10 新井 聡, Arai S 7 33 10:00.00 95 695.0 995.7 99.57 0

=11 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 16 10:04.00 100 696.0 994.3 99.43 0

=11 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 8 36 10:01.00 95 694.0 994.3 99.43 0

13 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 3 14 10:05.00 100 695.0 992.9 99.29 0

14 小川 仁, Ogawa H 4 15 10:01.00 95 694.0 992.8 99.28 0

=15 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 27 10:02.00 95 693.0 991.4 99.14 0

=15 加藤 健, Kato T 3 11 9:59.00 90 689.0 991.4 99.14 0

17 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 26 9:57.00 95 692.0 988.6 98.86 0

18 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 5 23 9:51.00 95 686.0 987.1 98.71 0

19 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 8 10:02.00 85 683.0 982.7 98.27 0

20 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 21 10:00.00 85 685.0 980.0 98.00 0

21 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 25 9:59.00 85 684.0 979.9 97.99 0

22 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 9 40 9:53.00 85 678.0 975.5 97.55 0

23 飛田 進, Tobita S 4 18 10:06.00 75 669.0 962.6 96.26 0

24 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 32 10:01.00 65 664.0 955.4 95.54 0

25 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 7 9:51.00 75 666.0 954.2 95.42 0

26 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 5 9:18.00 100 658.0 950.9 95.09 0

27 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 19 8:55.00 90 625.0 903.2 90.32 0

2017 ­  ­ 
[上里 2017/09/24]
www.GliderScore.com

# 名前 チーム 選手

滞空

タイム 着陸 得点 スコア ％ ペナ

42017/09/25 1:22



 2
28 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 9 39 8:18.00 95 593.0 849.6 84.96 0

29 佐藤 友和, Satou T 9 38 7:51.00 100 571.0 825.1 82.51 0

30 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 37 7:33.00 85 538.0 777.5 77.75 0

31 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 31 7:07.00 85 512.0 739.9 73.99 0

32 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 5 22 5:48.00 100 448.0 646.5 64.65 0

33 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 24 7:25.00 0 445.0 643.1 64.31 0

34 小田 弘治, Oda K 1 2 7:12.00 0 432.0 623.4 62.34 0

35 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 30 6:03.00 60 423.0 610.4 61.04 0

36 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 13 6:12.00 0 372.0 536.8 53.68 0

37 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 5 20 5:38.00 0 338.0 482.9 48.29 0

38 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 6 28 1:03.00 0 63.0 90.9 9.09 0

=39 生田目 郁生, Namatame 1 4 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

=39 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 34 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0
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 1
=1 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 3 7 6:58.00 100 518.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 6 6:56.00 95 511.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 4 6:49.00 100 509.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 7 21 7:06.00 95 509.0 1000.0 100.00 0

5 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 10 6:53.00 95 508.0 994.1 99.41 0

=6 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 19 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 99.03 0

=6 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 5 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 99.03 0

8 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 11 7:04.00 95 511.0 986.5 98.65 0

9 平本 圭一, Hiramoto K 4 12 7:05.00 85 500.0 982.3 98.23 0

10 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 13 6:55.00 90 505.0 974.9 97.49 0

=11 佐藤 友和, Satou T 7 20 6:53.00 85 498.0 974.6 97.46 0

=11 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 8 6:58.00 80 498.0 974.6 97.46 0

13 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 2 6:54.00 70 484.0 934.4 93.44 0

14 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 15 6:06.00 85 451.0 886.1 88.61 0

15 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 3 9 5:59.00 65 424.0 833.0 83.30 0

16 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 14 5:01.00 90 391.0 765.2 76.52 0

17 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 6 18 5:40.00 45 385.0 743.2 74.32 0

18 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 3 4:43.00 90 373.0 729.9 72.99 0

19 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 17 5:10.00 0 310.0 606.7 60.67 0

20 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 1 3:52.00 45 277.0 534.7 53.47 0

21 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6 16 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 2
=1 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 5 7:01.00 100 519.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 3 7 6:57.00 100 517.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 7 21 6:00.00 90 450.0 1000.0 100.00 0

4 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 13 6:56.00 100 516.0 994.2 99.42 0

5 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 8 7:03.00 95 512.0 986.5 98.65 0

6 平本 圭一, Hiramoto K 4 12 6:58.00 90 508.0 978.8 97.88 0

7 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 3 9 5:49.00 90 439.0 975.6 97.56 0

8 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 11 5:50.00 80 430.0 955.6 95.56 0

9 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 6 18 5:31.00 95 426.0 946.7 94.67 0

10 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 17 6:42.00 45 447.0 861.3 86.13 0

11 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 6 6:04.00 0 364.0 808.9 80.89 0

12 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 15 5:18.00 100 418.0 808.5 80.85 0
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 2
13 佐藤 友和, Satou T 7 20 6:57.00 0 417.0 803.5 80.35 0

14 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 19 6:50.00 0 410.0 793.0 79.30 0

15 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 10 5:02.00 50 352.0 680.9 68.09 0

16 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 3 4:21.00 90 351.0 678.9 67.89 0

17 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 14 3:35.00 90 305.0 677.8 67.78 0

18 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 4 5:08.00 0 308.0 595.7 59.57 0

19 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 1 3:43.00 0 223.0 495.6 49.56 0

20 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 2 3:42.00 0 222.0 427.7 42.77 0

21 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6 16 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0
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 1
=1 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 10 6:58.00 100 518.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 1 7:02.00 95 513.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 27 6:56.00 95 511.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 6 22 5:32.00 100 432.0 1000.0 100.00 0

5 小川 仁, Ogawa H 3 9 6:57.00 95 512.0 998.1 99.81 0

6 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 4 13 6:55.00 95 510.0 998.0 99.80 0

7 加藤 健, Kato T 2 5 7:01.00 95 514.0 992.3 99.23 0

8 新井 聡, Arai S 6 23 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 99.03 0

9 山田 雅通, Ymada M 2 7 5:27.00 100 427.0 988.4 98.84 0

10 林 正樹, Hayashi M 5 19 6:56.00 90 506.0 986.4 98.64 0

11 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 6 21 6:42.00 95 497.0 968.8 96.88 0

12 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 4 14 6:28.00 95 483.0 941.5 94.15 0

13 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 12 4:59.00 95 394.0 912.0 91.20 0

14 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 26 5:50.00 95 445.0 867.4 86.74 0

15 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1 4 5:53.00 0 353.0 817.1 81.71 0

16 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 4 16 3:43.00 100 323.0 747.7 74.77 0

17 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 8 4:56.00 85 381.0 742.7 74.27 0

18 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 4 15 4:59.00 75 374.0 722.0 72.20 0

19 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 2 6:05.00 0 365.0 714.3 71.43 0

20 佐藤 友和, Satou T 3 11 4:17.00 95 352.0 688.8 68.88 0

21 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 2 6 5:27.00 0 327.0 639.9 63.99 0

22 児山 修造, Koyama S 5 18 4:13.00 75 328.0 633.2 63.32 0

23 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 17 4:04.00 75 319.0 624.3 62.43 0

24 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 3 5:20.00 0 320.0 617.8 61.78 0

25 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 6 24 3:57.00 45 282.0 551.9 55.19 0

26 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 5 20 2:30.00 35 185.0 428.2 42.82 0

27 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 25 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 2
=1 新井 聡, Arai S 6 23 7:01.00 100 519.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 8 6:58.00 95 513.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 加藤 健, Kato T 2 5 6:24.00 100 484.0 1000.0 100.00 0

=1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 1 4:55.00 90 385.0 1000.0 100.00 0

5 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 12 6:56.00 95 511.0 984.6 98.46 0

6 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 10 6:44.00 100 504.0 982.5 98.25 0
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 2
7 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 3 7:01.00 90 509.0 980.7 98.07 0

8 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 26 7:00.00 80 500.0 963.4 96.34 0

9 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 6 21 6:16.00 90 466.0 962.8 96.28 0

10 小川 仁, Ogawa H 3 9 4:29.00 100 369.0 958.4 95.84 0

11 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 6 22 6:24.00 100 484.0 943.5 94.35 0

12 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 5 20 4:33.00 90 363.0 942.9 94.29 0

13 林 正樹, Hayashi M 5 19 6:27.00 85 472.0 920.1 92.01 0

14 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 2 6:23.00 80 463.0 902.5 90.25 0

15 児山 修造, Koyama S 5 18 5:50.00 85 435.0 898.8 89.88 0

16 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 27 6:50.00 0 410.0 847.1 84.71 0

17 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 4 13 5:16.00 100 416.0 810.9 81.09 0

18 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 6 24 3:45.00 85 310.0 805.2 80.52 0

19 山田 雅通, Ymada M 2 7 5:07.00 95 402.0 774.6 77.46 0

20 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 17 4:43.00 95 378.0 728.3 72.83 0

21 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 4 16 5:38.00 0 338.0 698.3 69.83 0

22 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1 4 5:29.00 0 329.0 679.8 67.98 0

23 佐藤 友和, Satou T 3 11 3:33.00 95 308.0 636.4 63.64 0

24 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 2 6 2:19.00 95 234.0 607.8 60.78 0

25 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 4 15 3:45.00 0 225.0 584.4 58.44 0

=26 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 4 14 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

=26 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 25 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 16 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 9:59.00 100 699.0 1000.0 0 1

2 24 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 0 1

3 39 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 9 10:01.00 95 694.0 992.8 0 1

4 21 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 9:54.00 95 689.0 985.7 0 1

5 30 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 9:55.00 90 685.0 980.0 0 1

6 3 木村 正明, Kimura M 1 9:57.00 75 672.0 961.4 0 1

7 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 2
=1 25 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 9:58.00 100 698.0 1000.0 0 1

=1 13 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 10:02.00 100 698.0 1000.0 0 1

3 29 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 9:54.00 95 689.0 987.1 0 1

4 1 天田 政浩, Amada M 1 10:00.00 85 685.0 981.4 0 1

5 6 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 10:01.00 85 684.0 979.9 0 1

6 40 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 9 10:00.00 75 675.0 967.0 0 1

7 23 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 5 7:10.00 0 430.0 616.0 0 1

グループ 3
1 14 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 3 9:57.00 95 692.0 1000.0 0 1

2 38 佐藤 友和, Satou T 9 9:51.00 100 691.0 998.6 0 1

3 15 小川 仁, Ogawa H 4 10:01.00 90 689.0 995.7 0 1

4 20 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 5 9:53.00 95 688.0 994.2 0 1

5 36 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 8 8:55.00 100 635.0 917.6 0 1

6 2 小田 弘治, Oda K 1 9:18.00 0 558.0 806.4 300 1

7 8 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 5:16.00 80 396.0 572.3 0 1

グループ 4
1 32 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 9:56.00 95 691.0 1000.0 0 1

2 37 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 8:50.00 70 600.0 868.3 0 1

3 17 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 8:08.00 85 573.0 829.2 0 1

4 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 8:07.00 0 487.0 704.8 0 1

5 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 6:21.00 75 456.0 659.9 0 1

6 4 生田目 郁生, Namatame 1 4:45.00 0 285.0 412.4 0 1

7 12 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 3 3:51.00 30 261.0 377.7 0 1

グループ 5
1 9 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 10:00.00 95 695.0 1000.0 0 1

2 19 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 10:01.00 95 694.0 998.6 0 1

3 35 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 8 9:54.00 95 689.0 991.4 0 1

4 28 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 6 9:53.00 90 683.0 982.7 0 1
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 1
グループ 5 (Cont)

5 33 新井 聡, Arai S 7 9:56.00 85 681.0 979.9 0 1

6 11 加藤 健, Kato T 3 9:40.00 100 680.0 978.4 0 1

グループ 6
1 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 9:59.00 95 694.0 1000.0 0 1

2 18 飛田 進, Tobita S 4 10:09.00 100 691.0 995.7 0 1

3 31 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 10:00.00 85 685.0 987.0 0 1

4 7 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 8:59.00 95 634.0 913.5 0 1

5 27 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 8:30.00 100 610.0 879.0 0 1

6 22 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 5 6:38.00 80 478.0 688.8 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 6 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 9:52.00 100 692.0 1000.0 0 2

2 5 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 1 9:18.00 100 658.0 950.9 0 2

3 19 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 4 8:55.00 90 625.0 903.2 0 2

4 38 佐藤 友和, Satou T 9 7:51.00 100 571.0 825.1 0 2

5 37 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 7:33.00 85 538.0 777.5 0 2

6 31 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7 7:07.00 85 512.0 739.9 0 2

7 24 大迫 健, Oosako T 6 7:25.00 0 445.0 643.1 0 2

グループ 2
1 17 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 4 9:58.00 95 693.0 1000.0 0 2

2 22 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 5 5:48.00 100 448.0 646.5 0 2

3 2 小田 弘治, Oda K 1 7:12.00 0 432.0 623.4 0 2

4 30 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 7 6:03.00 60 423.0 610.4 0 2

5 13 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 6:12.00 0 372.0 536.8 0 2

6 28 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 6 1:03.00 0 63.0 90.9 0 2

7 34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 3
1 3 木村 正明, Kimura M 1 10:00.00 95 695.0 1000.0 0 2

2 11 加藤 健, Kato T 3 9:59.00 90 689.0 991.4 0 2

3 23 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 5 9:51.00 95 686.0 987.1 0 2

4 8 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 10:02.00 85 683.0 982.7 0 2

5 40 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 9 9:53.00 85 678.0 975.5 0 2

6 18 飛田 進, Tobita S 4 10:06.00 75 669.0 962.6 0 2

7 32 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7 10:01.00 65 664.0 955.4 0 2

グループ 4
1 12 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 3 10:02.00 100 698.0 1000.0 0 2
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 2
グループ 4 (Cont)

2 33 新井 聡, Arai S 7 10:00.00 95 695.0 995.7 0 2

3 36 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 8 10:01.00 95 694.0 994.3 0 2

4 25 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6 9:59.00 85 684.0 979.9 0 2

5 7 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 2 9:51.00 75 666.0 954.2 0 2

6 39 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 9 8:18.00 95 593.0 849.6 0 2

7 4 生田目 郁生, Namatame 1 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 5
1 10 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 9:59.00 100 699.0 1000.0 0 2

=2 29 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 7 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 0 2

=2 35 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 8 9:58.00 100 698.0 998.6 0 2

4 15 小川 仁, Ogawa H 4 10:01.00 95 694.0 992.8 0 2

5 27 林 正樹, Hayashi M 6 10:02.00 95 693.0 991.4 0 2

6 21 鳥居 博, Torii H 5 10:00.00 85 685.0 980.0 0 2

グループ 6
1 1 天田 政浩, Amada M 1 10:00.00 100 700.0 1000.0 0 2

2 9 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 10:01.00 100 699.0 998.6 0 2

3 16 大高 均, Ootaka H 4 10:04.00 100 696.0 994.3 0 2

4 14 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 3 10:05.00 100 695.0 992.9 0 2

5 26 児山 修造, Koyama S 6 9:57.00 95 692.0 988.6 0 2

6 20 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 5 5:38.00 0 338.0 482.9 0 2
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 1
グループ 1

=1 21 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 7 7:06.00 95 509.0 1000.0 0 1

=1 4 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 6:49.00 100 509.0 1000.0 0 1

3 12 平本 圭一, Hiramoto K 4 7:05.00 85 500.0 982.3 0 1

4 15 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 6:06.00 85 451.0 886.1 0 1

5 9 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 3 5:59.00 65 424.0 833.0 0 1

6 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 2
1 7 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 3 6:58.00 100 518.0 1000.0 0 1

=2 5 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 0 1

=2 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 0 1

4 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 7:04.00 95 511.0 986.5 0 1

5 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 6:55.00 90 505.0 974.9 0 1

6 2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 6:54.00 70 484.0 934.4 0 1

7 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 6 5:40.00 45 385.0 743.2 0 1

8 1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 3:52.00 45 277.0 534.7 0 1

グループ 3
1 6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 6:56.00 95 511.0 1000.0 0 1

2 10 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 6:53.00 95 508.0 994.1 0 1

=3 20 佐藤 友和, Satou T 7 6:53.00 85 498.0 974.6 0 1

=3 8 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 6:58.00 80 498.0 974.6 0 1

5 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 5:01.00 90 391.0 765.2 0 1

6 3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 4:43.00 90 373.0 729.9 0 1

7 17 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 5:10.00 0 310.0 606.7 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 21 小野寺 洋, Onodera H 7 6:00.00 90 450.0 1000.0 0 2

2 9 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 3 5:49.00 90 439.0 975.6 0 2

3 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 5:50.00 80 430.0 955.6 0 2

4 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 6 5:31.00 95 426.0 946.7 0 2

5 6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 6:04.00 0 364.0 808.9 0 2

6 14 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 3:35.00 90 305.0 677.8 0 2

7 1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 3:43.00 0 223.0 495.6 0 2

グループ 2
1 5 大高 均, Ootaka H 2 7:01.00 100 519.0 1000.0 0 2

2 13 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 5 6:56.00 100 516.0 994.2 0 2

3 8 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 7:03.00 95 512.0 986.5 0 2
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 2
グループ 2 (Cont)

4 12 平本 圭一, Hiramoto K 4 6:58.00 90 508.0 978.8 0 2

5 17 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 6 6:42.00 45 447.0 861.3 0 2

6 20 佐藤 友和, Satou T 7 6:57.00 0 417.0 803.5 0 2

7 2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 3:42.00 0 222.0 427.7 0 2

グループ 3
1 7 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 3 6:57.00 100 517.0 1000.0 0 2

2 15 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 5:18.00 100 418.0 808.5 0 2

3 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7 6:50.00 0 410.0 793.0 0 2

4 10 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 5:02.00 50 352.0 680.9 0 2

5 3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 4:21.00 90 351.0 678.9 0 2

6 4 小川 仁, Ogawa H 2 5:08.00 0 308.0 595.7 0 2

7 16 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 2
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 1
グループ 1

1 10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 6:58.00 100 518.0 1000.0 0 1

2 5 加藤 健, Kato T 2 7:01.00 95 514.0 992.3 0 1

3 23 新井 聡, Arai S 6 6:58.00 95 513.0 990.3 0 1

4 15 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 4 4:59.00 75 374.0 722.0 0 1

5 18 児山 修造, Koyama S 5 4:13.00 75 328.0 633.2 0 1

6 3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 5:20.00 0 320.0 617.8 0 1

7 25 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 2
1 27 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 6:56.00 95 511.0 1000.0 0 1

2 13 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 4 6:55.00 95 510.0 998.0 0 1

3 2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 6:05.00 0 365.0 714.3 0 1

4 11 佐藤 友和, Satou T 3 4:17.00 95 352.0 688.8 0 1

5 6 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 2 5:27.00 0 327.0 639.9 0 1

6 17 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 4:04.00 75 319.0 624.3 0 1

7 24 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 6 3:57.00 45 282.0 551.9 0 1

グループ 3
1 1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 7:02.00 95 513.0 1000.0 0 1

2 9 小川 仁, Ogawa H 3 6:57.00 95 512.0 998.1 0 1

3 19 林 正樹, Hayashi M 5 6:56.00 90 506.0 986.4 0 1

4 21 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 6 6:42.00 95 497.0 968.8 0 1

5 14 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 4 6:28.00 95 483.0 941.5 0 1

6 26 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 5:50.00 95 445.0 867.4 0 1

7 8 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 4:56.00 85 381.0 742.7 0 1

グループ 4
1 22 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 6 5:32.00 100 432.0 1000.0 0 1

2 7 山田 雅通, Ymada M 2 5:27.00 100 427.0 988.4 0 1

3 12 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 4:59.00 95 394.0 912.0 0 1

4 4 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1 5:53.00 0 353.0 817.1 0 1

5 16 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 4 3:43.00 100 323.0 747.7 0 1

6 20 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 5 2:30.00 35 185.0 428.2 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 23 新井 聡, Arai S 6 7:01.00 100 519.0 1000.0 0 2

2 12 木川田 廣, Kikawada H 3 6:56.00 95 511.0 984.6 0 2

3 3 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 1 7:01.00 90 509.0 980.7 0 2

4 26 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 7 7:00.00 80 500.0 963.4 0 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

5 7 山田 雅通, Ymada M 2 5:07.00 95 402.0 774.6 0 2

6 17 大迫 健, Oosako T 5 4:43.00 95 378.0 728.3 0 2

7 14 横山 郁郎, Yokoyama I 4 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 2
1 5 加藤 健, Kato T 2 6:24.00 100 484.0 1000.0 0 2

2 21 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 6 6:16.00 90 466.0 962.8 0 2

3 18 児山 修造, Koyama S 5 5:50.00 85 435.0 898.8 0 2

4 27 黒木 恭, Kuroki Y 7 6:50.00 0 410.0 847.1 0 2

5 16 中村 幹夫, Nakamura M 4 5:38.00 0 338.0 698.3 0 2

6 4 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 1 5:29.00 0 329.0 679.8 0 2

7 11 佐藤 友和, Satou T 3 3:33.00 95 308.0 636.4 0 2

グループ 3
1 1 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1 4:55.00 90 385.0 1000.0 0 2

2 9 小川 仁, Ogawa H 3 4:29.00 100 369.0 958.4 0 2

3 20 中本 智明, Nakamoto C 5 4:33.00 90 363.0 942.9 0 2

4 24 市川 滋, Ichikawa S 6 3:45.00 85 310.0 805.2 0 2

5 6 高橋 利光, Takahashi T 2 2:19.00 95 234.0 607.8 0 2

6 15 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M 4 3:45.00 0 225.0 584.4 0 2

7 25 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 7 0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0 2

グループ 4
1 8 莅戸 道人, Nozokido M 2 6:58.00 95 513.0 1000.0 0 2

2 10 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 3 6:44.00 100 504.0 982.5 0 2

3 22 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 6 6:24.00 100 484.0 943.5 0 2

4 19 林 正樹, Hayashi M 5 6:27.00 85 472.0 920.1 0 2

5 2 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 1 6:23.00 80 463.0 902.5 0 2

6 13 土原 章宏, Tsuchihara A 4 5:16.00 100 416.0 810.9 0 2
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